
SELF STORAGE  
COMPARTMENT  
ACCESSORIES  
CONVENIENTLY STORE 
IN COVER. 
 

6’ ESD SAFE STRETCH 
HOSE. 
 

16” ESD SAFE  
FLEXIBLE WAND. 
 

ESD SAFE  
CREVICE TOOL. 
 

Optional: 
ULPA CARTRIDGE  
FILTER -  
99.999% EFFICIENT 
@ .12MICRON 

Omega Supreme Plus Power Generation Maintenance Vacuum 
HEPA Filtration, ESD Safe, Quiet 

*THIS COST EFFECTIVE SOLUTION IS DESIGNED FOR  
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIANS SERVICING EQUIPMENT IN POWER 
GENERATION FACILITIES. 
 
*THE IMMEDIATE CONTAINMENT HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER IS 
IDEAL FOR ASBESTOS, LEAD AND OTHER HAZARDOUS  
PARTICULATE. 
 
*IT FEATURES AN ELECTRONIC LINE FILTER THAT  
SUPPRESSES EMI/RFI (ELECTRO MAGNETIC INTERFERENCE 
AND RADIO FREQUENCY INTERFERENCE).   
 
*IT ALSO FEATURES OVER-HEAT PROTECTION. 
 
 
Vacuum Models                                Part Number 
Omega Supreme Plus Vacuum      VACOMEGASLFH 
                             
Replacement Parts 
HEPA Cartridge Filter 
Vacuum Hose, 6 feet, ESD safe 
Vacuum Hose, 10 feet, ESD safe                                             
Power Cord, 12 feet (120 volt only)                         
Back Pack Harness 
Crevice Tool, ESD safe                                                            
Crevice Tool Brush, non ESD safe                                             
16” Flexible Wand, ESD safe                                                    
ULPA Filter Cartridge                                              
Shoulder Strap                                                         

OF612HE 
31661 
31671 
31651 
VACPACK 
31654 
31652 
31657 
OF712UL 
AVPA016 

SPECIFICATIONS: 
 

120 Volt Motor:  5.2 Amps, 628 Watts 
230 Volt Motor:  2.0 Amps, 450 Watts 
 
Dimensions:   Length:  19.25” 
                        Width:     7.4” 
                        Height:    9.3” 
                        Weight:  11 LBS. 
 
Certifications:  UL, CE, TUV 

www.atrix.com      (952) 894-6154     (800) 222-6154    sales@atrix.com 
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The ULTRA FINE Vacuum 
Back Pack Harness 


