## Omega Supreme Plus Power Generation Maintenance Vacuum HEPA Filtration, ESD Safe, Quiet



SELF STORAGE COMPARTMENT ACCESSORIES CONVENIENTLY STORE IN COVER.

**6' ESD SAFE** STRETCH HOSE.

**16" ESD SAFE** FLEXIBLE WAND.

**ESD SAFE**CREVICE TOOL.

Optional: ULPA CARTRIDGE FILTER -99.999% EFFICIENT @ .12MICRON

\*THIS COST EFFECTIVE SOLUTION IS DESIGNED FOR MAINTENANCE TECHNICIANS SERVICING EQUIPMENT IN POWER GENERATION FACILITIES.

\*THE IMMEDIATE CONTAINMENT HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER IS IDEAL FOR ASBESTOS, LEAD AND OTHER HAZARDOUS PARTICULATE.

\*IT FEATURES AN ELECTRONIC LINE FILTER THAT SUPPRESSES EMI/RFI (ELECTRO MAGNETIC INTERFERENCE AND RADIO FREQUENCY INTERFERENCE).

\*IT ALSO FEATURES OVER-HEAT PROTECTION.

## Vacuum ModelsPart NumberOmega Supreme Plus VacuumVACOMEGASLFH

## **Replacement Parts**

HEPA Cartridge Filter	OF612HE
Vacuum Hose, 6 feet, ESD safe	31661
Vacuum Hose, 10 feet, ESD safe	31671
Power Cord, 12 feet (120 volt only)	31651
Back Pack Harness	VACPACK
Crevice Tool, ESD safe	31654
Crevice Tool Brush, non ESD safe	31652
16" Flexible Wand, ESD safe	31657
ULPA Filter Cartridge	OF712UL
Shoulder Strap	AVPA016

## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

120 Volt Motor: 5.2 Amps, 628 Watts 230 Volt Motor: 2.0 Amps, 450 Watts

Dimensions: Length: 19.25"

Width: 7.4"
Height: 9.3"
Weight: 11 LBS.

Certifications: UL, CE, TUV









**Back Pack Harness** 



The ULTRA FINE Vacuum